Standard PF Remittance Statement

Company Name:

Salary Month:

Statement Date:

March 2024
05-Apr-2024

Acme Tech Solutions Pvt. Ltd.
PF Establishment Code: MH/0001234

Bank Reference No.: UTR2023040509876

PF Remittance Summary

UAN

100012345678

100012347890

100012343456

Sr. Employee PF Account

No. Name No.

1 Rajesh MH/1234/5678
Kumar

o  Anta MH/1234/7890
Gupta

3 Sumit MH/1234/3456
Mehra

Totals

Authorized Signatory:

Date:

Important Notes

e This statement is to be submitted along with the monthly PF challan for compliance.

Basic
Wages
@&

15,000

18,000

13,500

46,500

Employee
PF
Contribution

@’
1,800

2,160

1,620

5,580

e Ensure accuracy of employee PF numbers and UANSs to avoid credit failures.
¢ Both employee and employer contributions should be verified and matched with payroll records.
e Any discrepancies must be reported to the HR/Payroll department immediately.
e Retain a copy of this statement for audit and statutory purposes.

Employer
PF
Contribution

@
550

660

446

1,656

Pension
Contribution

@7

1,250

1,500

1,174

3,924

Total
@)

3,600

4,320

3,240

11,160
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