

Standard PF Remittance Statement

Company Name: Acme Tech Solutions Pvt. Ltd.

PF Establishment Code: MH/0001234

Salary Month: March 2024

Statement Date: 05-Apr-2024

Bank Reference No.: UTR2023040509876

PF Remittance Summary

Sr. No.	Employee Name	PF Account No.	UAN	Basic Wages (₹)	Employee PF Contribution (₹)	Employer PF Contribution (₹)	Pension Contribution (₹)	Total (₹)
1	Rajesh Kumar	MH/1234/5678	100012345678	15,000	1,800	550	1,250	3,600
2	Anita Gupta	MH/1234/7890	100012347890	18,000	2,160	660	1,500	4,320
3	Sumit Mehra	MH/1234/3456	100012343456	13,500	1,620	446	1,174	3,240
Totals				46,500	5,580	1,656	3,924	11,160

Authorized Signatory: _____

Date: _____

Important Notes

- This statement is to be submitted along with the monthly PF challan for compliance.
- Ensure accuracy of employee PF numbers and UANs to avoid credit failures.
- Both employee and employer contributions should be verified and matched with payroll records.
- Any discrepancies must be reported to the HR/Payroll department immediately.
- Retain a copy of this statement for audit and statutory purposes.